
 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/03/2024-25                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/03/2024-25                                                                                                       Date: 25/04/2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम 

(गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the following. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  

अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है। 

 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  

The Custom Bids are to be submitted online through the GeM procurement portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM BID No. Item Description Due Date 

01 GEM/2024/B/4851905 Block Down Converter L-70 MHz 01-05-2024 

02 GEM/2024/B/4835386 ISL706 Proto 02-05-2024 

03 GEM/2024/B/4835426 RF Cable  02-05-2024 

04 GEM/2024/B/4834030 Stereo Microscope with Camera 02-05-2024 

05 GEM/2024/B/4835476 RF Filter  02-05-2024 

06 GEM/2024/B/4837510  Tools Storage Trolley 02-05-2024 

07 GEM/2024/B/4830669 Wideband clock synthesizer LMX2615W-MPR 02-05-2024 

08  GEM/2024/B/4837200 Microsoft Project Professional 2021 02-05-2024 

09 GEM/2024/B/4836076 Evaluation Boards For Beam former with SDP Controller 08-05-2024 

10 GEM/2024/B/4830893 ESD Safe Clean Room compatible Apron 08-05-2024 

11 GEM/2024/B/4837799 Printer Cartridge 08-05-2024 

12 GEM/2024/B/4830603 Commercial Grade RF Connectors 08-05-2024 

13 GEM/2024/B/4840638 Printer/Scanner/Copier 08-05-2024 

14 GEM/2024/B/4836129 ESD Safe Clean Room Compatible Cabinets 09-05-2024 

15 GEM/2024/B/4865597 Cryogenic High Vacuum Pump 09-05-2024 

16 GEM/2024/B/4842756 Slotted Angle Rack 09-05-2024 

17 GEM/2024/B/4842915 Desktop PC 09-05-2024 

18 GEM/2024/B/4870346 RF Connectors  09-05-2024 

19 GEM/2024/B/4865616 4 Channel Mixer Evaluation Board 10-05-2024 

20 GEM/2024/B/4865224 Clean Room Wipes 10-05-2024 

21 GEM/2024/B/4865166 Printer Cartridge 10-05-2024 

22 GEM/2024/B/4866072 Climatic Test Chambers 11-05-2024 

23  GEM/2024/B/4878899 Fabrication Of Hi-Rel To-254 MOSFETS 15-05-2024 

24 GEM/2024/B/4873049 Enhancement Mode GaN Power Transistor 17-05-2024 

25 GEM/2024/B/4873008 HMC 8412 CSH Grade 17-05-2024 

26 GEM/2024/B/4871449 S-BAND High Power EM GAM Devices 17-05-2024 

27 GEM/2024/B/4872951 Spare HMI Replacement of TCU'S 17-05-2024 

28 GEM/2024/B/4874934 Vacuum Jacketed Super Insulated Lines 17-05-2024 
 

 

    िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि/   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal  

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

